
2006 SUMMER GAMES

TENNIS-ADULT

Event Place Athlete City

SINGLES - OPEN - F 1 JENNIFER BRADFIELD Fairfield

2 ELIZA NOSEK DES MOINES

SINGLES - A - F 1 ALISSA NANCE INDIANOLA

2 JACKIE SUCKOW AMES

3 GWENDOLYN KINGSBURY Indianola

3 LISA SCHUMAN Des Moines

SINGLES - B - F 1 WHITNEY CLARK SPENCER

2 DIANA MOORE Ames

3 GRACE HOLBROOK CORNING

SINGLES - 35 AND OVER - F 1 DIANE GEROT Columbus Junction

2 AMY HOLBROOK CORNING

3 DENISE COLLINS Council Bluffs

3 KELLY FRASCHT Council Bluffs

SINGLES - 45 AND OVER - F 1 GLORIA HARRELL Fort Dodge

2 KATHY KREZEL SWEA CITY

3 CATHY SIMPKINS Ames

3 CYNTHIA SCHENCK Glenwood

SINGLES - OPEN - M 1 PHILLIPS SWIFT ANKENY

2 CHAD BOYER IOWA CITY

3 BRAD FRITZ Indianola

SINGLES - A - M 1 KYLE SCHUMAN Urbandale

2 RON BRADFIELD Fairfield

3 JESSE TEMPLE IOWA CITY

3 JIM BLANKENFELD Altoona

SINGLES - B - M 1 AUSTIN STEWART Eldridge

2 STEVE HOBART Mason City

3 PRAKASH ARUMUGAM Urbandale

3 RONAK BHAKTA Cedar Falls

SINGLES - 35 AND OVER - M 1 JAY FIFIELD Des Moines

2 BARRY MUILENBERG NEWTON

3 AARON RATLIFF Denison

3 SCOTT NIELSEN Hiawatha

SINGLES - 45 AND OVER - M 1 BRUCE SCHENCK Glenwood

2 KIM ZESCH FERGUSON

3 JERRY STAHLHUT MARSHALLTOWN

3 LONNIE LAWMAN Livermore

SINGLES - 55 AND OVER - M 1 MIKE PECH fairfield

2 TERRY VISSER Iowa Falls

3 CEDRIC PARLADE Ames



3 JIM SCHWIEBERT Brooklyn

SINGLES - 65 AND OVER - M 1 DON LARSON Fort Dodge

2 DARSHAN SINGH Clive

DOUBLES - OPEN - F 1 JENNIFER BRADFIELD Fairfield

1 MEGAN NIELSEN HIAWATHA

1 MEGAN NIELSEN AMES

2 DIANA MOORE-PARLADE AMES

2 R PARLADE AMES

2 ROBIN PARLADE Ames

3 ALISSA NANCE INDIANOLA

3 GWENDOLYN KINGSBURY Indianola

3 JACKIE SUCKOW West Des Moines

DOUBLES - B - F 1 MEGAN NICOL GRAETTINGER

1 NICOLE THIEDE AMES

2 LAURA INMAN ESTHERVILLE

2 WHITNEY CLARK SPENCER

3 DENISE COLLINS Council Bluffs

3 KELLY FRASCHT Council Bluffs

3 KELLY FRASCHT AMES

3 SHALINA MONEY des moines

3 STEPHANIE COTTRELL AMES

DOUBLES - 35 AND OVER - F 1 CYNTHIA SCHENCK Glenwood

1 CYNTHIA SCHENCK AMES

1 KATHY KREZEL AMES

2 DIANE GEROT Columbus Junction

2 LORI LAWMAN LIVERMORE

3 DEB KELLEY DES MOINES

3 LINDA DOBBS DES MOINES

3 LINDA DOBBS AMES

DOUBLES - A - M 1 EV COCHRANE AMES

1 NORMAN FLORES AMES

2 CEDRIC PARLADE Ames

2 CHRISTOPHER PARLADE AMES

3 BRAD FRITZ Indianola

3 CHAD BOYER IOWA CITY

3 MIKE PECH fairfield

3 RON BRADFIELD Fairfield

DOUBLES - B - M 1 ANDRES CALABRO AMES

1 JOSE ROTUNDO AMES

2 GREG DOSTAL carlisle

2 MATT FEE Carlisle

3 HOON CHOI Ames

3 JAMES PRINGLE Ames

3 JEFFREY DAVIS Ames

3 PRABHU KRISHNA AMES



DOUBLES - 45 AND OVER - M 1 CHIA-LI FU Ames

1 TSUN-YAO KU Ames

2 JERRY STAHLHUT MARSHALLTOWN

2 LARRY LEHRKAMP MARSHALLTOWN

3 JIM SCHWIEBERT Brooklyn

3 KEN MARTENS MARENGO

MIXED DOUBLES OPEN 1 JENNIFER BRADFIELD Fairfield

1 RON BRADFIELD Fairfield

2 ERIK GUFFY Ames

3 BRAD FRITZ Indianola

3 GWENDOLYN KINGSBURY Indianola

3 PAMELA LE AMES

MIXED DOUBLES - A 1 MEGAN NICOL GRAETTINGER

1 RYAN GUFFY AMES

2 MEGAN NIELSEN HIAWATHA

2 SCOTT NIELSEN Hiawatha

3 JAMES PRINGLE Ames

3 MATT MORAIN West Des Moines

3 TRACY SCHILTZ GRANGER

3 TSUKRUK ASIA AMES

MIXED DOUBLES - 45 AND OVER 1 DON LARSON Fort Dodge

1 GLORIA HARRELL Fort Dodge

2 BILL SIMPKINS AMES

2 CATHY SIMPKINS Ames

3 BRUCE SCHENCK Glenwood

3 CYNTHIA SCHENCK Glenwood

3 JERRY STAHLHUT MARSHALLTOWN

3 JOYCE BURCH AMES


